Printing time:10:51
FRIDAY, 20.09.2024.

First Half| Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total BothTeamsto | 1eam1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal N0 | Goals I st Haf-fooals nFist e B Gl | Gosle

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00112022RUYPT|URAL J M.SATUR.J 1.40/4.50|7.00(1.90|10.0]2.65|32.013.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]|1.565|1.42]1.40|2.55]|2.35|12.0[1.50|1.70[1.25| 3.10
11:30/4791 |IDN 1 |SLEMAN AREMA 3.25|3.25|2.15]5.40 | 3.509.50 | 6.50 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 9.00| 1.92 | 6.25 | 1.82 | 2.45| 3.05 | 2.20
11:45[11859 ISR 3 |TZEIREI H.BUEINE 6.00|4.00]1.5019.50]2.15]19.0|3.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15(7.25|7.00)2.55|12.0|1.55|3.50 | 1.63 | 1.983.70 | 1.45
12:00111866|/ISR 3 |MACCAB.AB HAP.B.Z. 1.67 |3.50|5.10)2.60 | 8.004.60 | 16.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.70 | 2.00| 1.77 | 4.90 | 2.65 | 12.0[1.95|2.50 [1.77 | 4.30
12:00111873|ISR 3 [SHIM.T.A. DIMONA 2.75|3.202.4514.60]4.00|8.50|7.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[4.60 | 3.50[2.05 | 7.00]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.35
12:00[12064/ISR 3 |JERUSALEM  |HAP.AZOR 1.95]3.40/3.60[3.10|5.605.70| 10.0) 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.603.10 | 2.35] 1.82 | 5.30 [ 2.30 | 9.00 [1.73 | 2.15| 1.95| 2.95
13:00112023|RUYPT|N.NOVG.J KR.SOV.J 3.50/3.70/1.905.20 | 2.80 3.55/1.25|1.72 1.32]1.40
13:00|4731 |[KOR 3 |DAEJEO.K. MOKPO CI. 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50 | 9.00(2.03/1.70|2.75|2.503.25|2.65[1.825.90|1.92 |6.75|1.60 | 1.90 ) 1.95 | 2.45
13:45111860/ISR 3 |TIRA HAPO.MIG. 1.42|4.10|7.50]2.05|14.0|3.00|32.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.05|1.62]1.57 | 3.60 ] 3.00 | 18.0 | 1.95|2.30 | 1.50 | 5.30
13:45111877|ISR 3 |MAC.YAV. NORDIA J. 2.15|3.30|3.203.50 | 5.206.50 | 9.50 | 1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45 |2.75|1.90 | 6.25] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.05 | 2.85
13:50| 8552 [ISR 3 |MAC.NAZ. KIRY.YAM 7.50]5.2011.3011.0]1.72]33.0|2.35|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95| 1.97 ] 9.00 | 9.00 | 2.55 | 16.0|1.37 | 2.70 | 1.65| 1.90 | 3.70 | 1.25
13:55[11878/ISR 3 |HAP.HERZ. HAP.B.L. 1.63/3.60|5.30)2.50|8.00|4.20|16.0)1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]12.5651.9211.724.50|2.70 | 12.0 [ 1.87 | 2.35[1.70 | 4.20
14:00111867|ISR 3 |IRONIN. HAP.1.B. 3.70|3.45]1.93]5.50|3.05|10.5|5.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|5.20 | 4.50[2.25 | 9.00| 1.75|5.10 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.82
14:00111994/ISR 3 |SHIM.K.K. MACC.LA. 3.80|3.30|1.93]6.25|3.10|11.0|5.80|1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|6.25 | 5.60 | 2.55 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.15
14:30111868|ISR 3 |MAC.N.A. U.AL FAHM 5.30|3.60|1.63]8.00|2.50|17.0|4.40|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.25|7.50]2.75|12.0|1.72 | 4.50 | 1.92 | 2.40|4.30 | 1.72
14:30| 1231 |BUG 2 |SPART.P. MONTANA 3.90|3.05|2.0016.50|3.35|11.06.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|7.75|6.25[2.80 | 10.5] 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 2.60
14:35/4749 |CHN 1 |M.HAKKA GUOAN B. 2.90|3.402.2514.70|3.508.50 | 6.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[3.90 | 3.35[1.82 |6.50| 1.72 | 5.30 | 1.563 | 1.75|2.20 | 1.85
14:45/4641 |SGP 1 |[NIGATAII TANJONG 1.35/5.00|6.50(1.72| 8.50 4.10/1.15|1.42 1.321.37
15:00111869|ISR 3 |AS ASHDOD HAPOEL M. 2.40|3.20|2.85]3.90|4.80|7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90[3.90 | 3.25[2.05 |6.75]2.15| 7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.75
15:00(11879 ENGD |WATF.M21 CHARL.M21 3.80|4.40 | 1.65]5.40 | 2.35 3.2011.25|1.70 1.35]1.40
15:00111880/ISR 3 |HOLON J. MACCAB.S. 1.573.705.80[2.40|9.00|4.00| 18.0) 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.55|1.92]1.67 |4.30[2.75|12.0[1.95|2.40|1.70 | 4.60
15:00112005RUYPF|CHERTAN.J LOK.MOS.J 3.80|3.60|1.85]5.50|2.8010.0|4.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|4.50 | 4.20|2.05 | 7.75| 1.60 | 4.30 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.45 | 1.57
15:00112007|RUYPF|DYNAM.M.J KONOPL.J 1.95|3.50|3.50[3.00|5.30]5.30|9.00]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 ]| 2.35 | 2.15]1.60 | 4.40|1.90 | 7.25|1.42| 1.60 [ 1.57 | 2.25
15:00112024/RUYPT|FAKEL J RUBIN J 2.90|3.45|2.25|4.60|3.508.50 | 6.25|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.60 | 3.30|1.82 |6.50| 1.70 | 5.30 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.80
15:00112029|RUYPT|ORENBUR.J STROG.M.J 3.80|3.80|1.805.50 | 2.65 3.556|1.251.72 1.35]1.42
15:00] 4222 |UZB 1 |LOKOMOTIV NAVBAHOR 2.25|3.20/3.103.705.20|7.25|9.50|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.003.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
15:00/4792 [IDN 1 |PSM PSIS SEM. 1.85/3.45|4.00[2.85|6.00]5.10|11.0]1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.75|2.20|1.75 | 4.90| 2.35|9.50 [ 1.75| 2.10 [ 1.77 | 3.15
15:00|4862 [ THA1 |KHON K.U. NAKHON P. 2.50|3.30|2.65|4.104.30|7.50 | 8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.80 | 3.15| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.25
15:15/4882 [VNM 1 |CO.AN.D. THANH HOA 1.62|3.60|5.40(2.45|8.00|4.00|16.0]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]2.30 | 1.85]1.65|4.30|2.55|12.0[1.80|2.20 [ 1.65 | 3.99
15:30[11995/ITA1W |[NAPOLI W SASSUOL.W 6.00|3.90]1.5219.50]2.20119.0|3.30|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|7.25|7.00)2.55|12.0|1.55|3.60 | 1.63 | 1.98|3.70 | 1.45
16:00111861/EN123 |C.PAL.M21 READ.M21 1.55|4.40|4.50(2.15|6.00 3.2011.25]1.70 1.35|1.42
16:00[11870/ISR 3 |HAP.B.M. HAPOEL IA 2.35|3.30/2.85|3.70 | 4.70 | 7.00 | 8.50 [ 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 3.45|2.90 [ 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.00 | 2.35
16:00112025/LIB 1 |AL SAHEL HIKMA 2.40/3.00/3.004.00|5.10]8.009.50(1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50)4.70 | 3.45[2.15|7.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
16:00[12057/BUR 1 |VITALO MOSO SUG. 1.22|5.50 | 13.0 1.801.90
16:00112065/UGA 1 |BIDKO BUL KAMP.CITY 2.30]3.20]3.00]3.70|5.00|7.25|9.00 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 3.90 1.85
16:00112066/UGA 1 |BRIGHT S. URA SC 1.88/3.30|4.10[3.05|7.00]5.70 | 13.0] 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 3.50 2.10
16:00112067 TAN 1 |TABORA FOUN.GATE 2.40]3.10]2.95 1.60| 2.20
16:00112068UGA 1 |[MBARARA POLICE J. 1.90/3.25/4.00(3.10|6.75]5.90 | 13.0) 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 3.60 2.15
16:00]4338 |RUS 2 |UFA CHAYKA P. 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.705.607.25|10.0| 1.53| 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40[4.20 | 3.10[2.10 | 7.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.45
16:00| 4523 |ROM 2|CHINDLT. CEAHLAUL 2.35|3.00|3.10]3.90|5.407.75|10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35[2.15 | 7.25|2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
16:00| 5922 |AZE 1 |KAPAZ SHAMAKHI 4.10/3.40|1.85[6.50|2.90]13.0|5.60]1.72|2.00|3.60 | 2.90]6.00 | 5.90]|2.55|10.5]|1.85|5.70|1.90 | 2.50 | 3.70 | 1.97
16:00| 8553 |[UGA 1 |[MAROONS WAKISO 1.67 |13.45|5.20(2.60 | 8.00|4.70 | 16.0) 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 2.90 2.00
16:00| 8576 |MAL 1 |KEDAH PAHANG 2.70|3.302.45]14.30|3.90|8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40(3.90 |3.20|1.87 |6.25|1.80 | 5.80 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 2.056
16:00/8599 |LIB 1 |AL ABBAS. TAD.SOUR 2.50|2.95|2.904.20|5.008.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[4.70 | 3.50)2.25 | 7.50 ] 2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.80 | 3.15
16:25| 3631 |AREPKFUJAIRAH FL.UTD. 1.70/3.50 | 4.80[2.55|7.25]4.30| 14.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.45 | 1.92]11.70 | 4.30 | 2.35[ 10.5[1.75| 2.10 [ 1.67 | 3.50
16:25| 3632 | AREPK EMIRATES MASFOUT 1.75]3.50 1 4.50(2.70|7.00|4.50| 11.0)2.19 | 1.60 | 2.565/2.40|2.40 | 1.97 ] 1.62 | 4.30[2.20 | 10.5[1.65|2.00 | 1.65| 3.10
16:30[11862/ARE 1 |BANNI YAS AJMAN 2.15/3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00 | 9.00f2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]3.15|2.60[1.77 | 5.70| 1.95|7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 ] 1.90 | 2.50
16:30| 3633 |AREPK/G.HEROES FUJAIR.D. 9.50|4.80|1.30|17.0|1.8338.0|2.55|1.96|1.75|2.85|2.50|15.0 | 14.0| 3.40 | 22.0| 1.50 | 3.25|2.30 | 2.60 | 6.50 | 1.42
16:40112070|OMA 1 |NASR S. SAHAM 1.37 | 4.40|8.00[2.00|15.0/2.90|35.0]1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]2.15|1.62]1.57 | 3.70 3.35| 22.0 | 2.35| 2.70 [ 1.55 | 6.25
16:45/ 3703 [IRN 1 |NASSAJI ESTEGH.T. 4.80/3.30|1.75(8.50 | 2.85|17.0|5.50)1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.809.50 | 8.00 ] 3.05|12.0]1.92|6.00 [ 2.25|3.00 |5.70 | 2.25
17:00111345|INDS1 |PUNJAB ODISHA 3.15|3.35]2.15]5.10 | 3.45]9.00 | 6.00|2.11|1.65]2.70|2.45[4.90 | 3.90[1.95|7.00|1.77 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 1.90
17:00111871|GRE2B PANACHAL. AEK Il 2.15|3.103.403.50 | 5.70|6.75| 10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 [ 4.00 | 2.95[2.05 | 6.75] 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.45 | 3.60
17:00111874/ENGD |BOURN.M21 QPR M21 1.37 1 4.90 | 6.25[1.75 | 8.50 4.10/1.15|1.42 1.30 | 1.35
17:00112008RUYPF|ROSTOV J SOCHIJ 1.75|3.50|4.50[2.70|7.00|4.50| 11.0]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40|2.40 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.30|2.20 | 10.5[1.65 | 2.00 [ 1.65 | 3.10
17:00| 1202 BUG 1 |HEBAR SEPTEMVRI 2.20|3.10]3.303.60|5.607.00|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.10 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
17:00112027|RUYPF|ZENIT J KRASNOD.J 1.4814.20|6.00(2.10|9.50|3.056|22.012.70|1.40|2.00 | 2.001.77 |1.57 | 1.45|3.25|12.40 | 12.0[1.52 | 1.701.35| 3.20
17:00112033|CRO 3 |DRAGOVOL. GROBNICAN 1.75/3.504.50(2.70 | 7.00|4.60 | 12.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.45|2.00| 1.67 | 4.40|2.25|10.5[1.68 | 2.05[1.67 | 3.20
17:00/ 2783 |BIH 1 |IGMAN SLOBOD.T. 1.9813.30|3.70[3.20|5.70|5.80 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.003.45 |2.55] 1.87 | 6.00[2.45|9.50[1.92|2.55|2.10 | 3.45
17:00|5842 |LTU 1 |NEVEZIS GARLIAVA 1.5714.004.80|2.25|6.75|3.50| 13.0)|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.15|1.75]1.57 | 3.80[2.30 | 10.5[1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.25
17:00| 8548 | CZH3C|BLANSKO TRINEC 4.70 1 4.20 | 1.55|6.50|2.20|13.0|3.45]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|5.70 | 5.70]2.25|10.5[1.55 | 3.50 [1.55 | 1.90 | 2.95 | 1.45
17:15/4223 |UZB 1 |SOGDIANA ANDIJAN 1.80|3.45|4.20|2.75]6.50|4.80|12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.65|2.15]|1.75]4.90| 2.35| 10.5|1.75|2.10 | 1.75| 3.25
17:30| 8549 |CZH3C|ZLINSKO KROMERIZ 4.40/3.90|1.63[6.25|2.45|12.0|4.10]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]6.00 | 5.90|2.40 | 10.5]|1.67 |4.30|1.75|2.15| 3.35| 1.65
17:30| 8590 [ITAP1 |CESEN.M19 SAMPD.M19 2.15|3.50|3.05|3.404.80|5.80|8.50|2.55|1.45]2.15|2.05[2.65|2.35[1.65|5.00|1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65|1.70 | 2.10
17:35[12031/OMA 1 RUSTAQ IBRI 1.80/3.35|4.40(2.90|7.25|5.50 | 14.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|3.40 | 2.35]|1.87 |6.00|2.80 | 11.0]2.15|2.80[2.10 | 4.50
18:0011883|ALG2E |BATNA CHAOUIA 1.53/3.60|6.75[2.35/13.03.90|25.0|1.60|2.204.20|3.20]2.80 | 1.97]|1.72|4.70|3.15|18.0 | 2.35|2.85[1.82 | 6.25
18:00111884/ALG2E |ANNABA MSP BATNA 2.00|3.20|3.70]3.30 | 6.00|6.25 | 10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.80 | 2.70| 1.97 | 6.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.80
18:00111886|ALG2E|MO CONST. CHELGHOUM |1.53|3.50|7.00]2.40|13.0|4.00|27.0]|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40/3.10|2.00|1.75]|4.90|3.35|19.0]2.35|2.90|1.87 | 7.25
18:00[11934 ALG2E |B.MENAIEL OUARGLA 1.65|3.45|5.40(2.60|9.50|4.70 | 17.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]3.25|2.15]1.77 | 5.60 | 3.00 | 12.0 | 2.20 | 2.85[1.97 | 5.40
18:00111967|JOR 1 |RAMTHA AL SAREEH 1.93/3.35/3.80(3.10|5.80|5.70| 11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.30 | 2.40]1.85|5.90| 2.45| 10.5[1.90 | 2.45[2.00 | 3.35
18:00112034/CYP 2 |DIGEN.AM MEAP NIS. 2.15]3.25|3.256 1.72/2.00 | 3.60
18:00| 3131 |DE 4B |HANKOF.H. BAYERN II 6.25|4.50|1.40]9.00|1.9022.0|2.65|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|7.25|7.00|2.40 (12.0|1.42|3.05|1.55|1.85|3.25| 1.30




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Grja?ﬁj}gﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; é%z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
18:00/3701 |IRN 1 |RAFSANJAN GOL GOHAR 2.55|2.90|2.90]4.30|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70]2.35|8.00]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
18:00| 4540 |RUM 1 |BOTOSANI GLORIA B. 1.95|3.40(4.10]3.10|7.00|6.00|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|3.50|2.55]|1.95|6.25|2.70 | 11.0]1.95|2.60 | 2.20 | 3.90
18:00| 5708 |[FI1PF |HAKA SJK 3.05|3.50|2.15]|4.80|3.30]8.00|5.80/2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|3.40|3.35|1.75|6.50|1.62 |4.70|1.37 | 1.53 | 1.97 | 1.60
18:00/5844 LTU 1 |BE1NFA EKRANAS 1.13]8.00|13.0/1.35|19.0|1.80 | 65.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 [ 1.90|1.40 |1.18]1.25|2.15|3.35[22.0|1.92 | 2.05]|1.15| 5.30
18:00/5936 |ARM 1 [PYUNIK BKMA 1.20(6.00|12.0]1.60|22.0|2.05|65.012.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.30|1.35|2.75]| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.30 | 2.55| 1.25 | 6.50
18:00| 5962 |GEO 1 |DILA GORI SAMTREDIA 1.221580(11.0]1.65]|19.0]2.15|55.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.32|1.35|2.80|3.50 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.45] 1.30 | 6.00
18:15/2990 |[SAU 1 |AL KHALE. AL FAIHA 1.85]3.45|4.00]2.85|6.0015.10| 11.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.75|2.20]|1.75|4.902.35|9.50 | 1.75|2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
18:3011935/FIWPF |KUPS W HPS W 1.85[3.80(3.35|2.75|5.10|4.70 | 9.00 | 2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.05]1.62 | 4.30| 1.95 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.62 | 2.35
18:30112624/FIN 2 |JAPS SJKI 3.40/3.50|2.00|5.30|3.10]8.50 | 5.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|4.00 |3.80|1.92|7.25]|1.62|4.90]|1.45|1.65|2.30 | 1.65
18:30/3704 [IRN 1 |MALAVAN SHAMS AZ. 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00]6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
18:55/2993 |[SAU 1 |AHLI JED. DHAMK 1.3714.60|7.50]1.90|13.0|2.60|33.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.72|1.50]|1.42 |3.10|2.75 | 16.0 | 1.75|2.05] 1.35 | 4.20
19:0011863 BAH 2 |AL HASSAM TAD.BURI 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.45|8.00|4.00|16.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.30 |1.85]1.65|4.30|2.55|12.0|1.80|2.20 | 1.65| 3.99
19:00{11864/BAH 2 |AL HADD BOURI 1.53|3.80(6.00|2.35|10.013.80|20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.87]|1.67 | 4.20]| 3.00| 14.012.05|2.50|1.70 | 5.20
19:00{11865BAH 2 |ISA TOWN AL-ITT.B. 3.10|3.20|2.25]5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00 | 2.00 | 6.75| 1.85 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
19:00/11872/CZH3C|HLUCIN ROSICE 2.15|3.702.80|3.40|4.60]6.00|8.00|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92 | 6.50|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.90 | 2.35
19:00(11885/CZE3A |PRIBRAM DUKLA Il 1.40|4.40(6.50]1.95]|9.50]2.75|22.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]|1.90 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.35|2.75|13.0|1.72|2.05]|1.42 | 4.10
19:0011887|FI3PF |OLS KPV 2.35/3.40(2.75|3.70 | 4.40 2.41|1.50|2.25 1.48 [ 1.70
19:0012028 RUYPF|CSKA J SPART.M.J 1.95|3.50|3.50]3.00|5.30]5.309.00]2.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.35|2.15|1.60 | 4.40|1.90 | 7.25|1.42 | 1.60 | 1.57 | 2.25
19:00{12030|/ARE 1 |D.AL HISN AL BATAEH 4.00]3.50|1.83]5.90|2.85]|10.0|4.60|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.90|4.70|2.15|9.00|1.65|4.40|1.58|1.87]|2.75|1.65
19:0012069 OMA 1 |AL SEEB KHABOURAH 1.35/4.50(8.50]1.93|16.0|2.75|35.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.10 |1.60]1.55 | 3.50| 3.35|23.0|2.30 | 2.55]1.50 | 6.25
19:00|2781 BIH 1 |VELEZ SLOGAD. 1.80(3.40(4.30/2.80|6.75|5.40|13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.15|2.30]1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0]1.95|2.55]1.92| 3.90
19:00| 3322 |AUT 2 |VOITSBERG ST.POLTEN 3.15]3.35|2.15|5.10 | 3.45]9.00 | 6.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.90 | 3.90| 1.95|7.00|1.77 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 1.90
19:00/ 3323 |AUT 2 |VIEN.1894 RAPID II 2.05|3.45|3.30|3.20|5.20]5.60 | 8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00|1.95 | 7.25]|1.53 | 1.75| 1.75 | 2.40
19:00| 3324 |AUT 2 |LAFNITZ KAPFENB. 3.05|3.50|2.15]|4.80|3.40]8.50|5.80|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.60|3.45|1.82|6.75]|1.65|5.00|1.45|1.65|2.10 | 1.70
19:00/ 3325 |AUT 2 |STRIPFING BREGENZ 2.25|3.40(2.90|3.60|4.70]6.50|8.502.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.10|2.60|1.77 | 5.40|1.87 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.80| 1.90 | 2.25
19:00| 3441 |POL 1 |RADOMIAK KORONA K. 2.35|3.35|3.05]3.80|5.10]7.75|9.501.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|4.00 | 3.10]2.05|6.75]|2.10 | 9.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.30 | 2.85
19:00| 3461 |POL 2 |ODRA OP. PRUSZKOW 2.35|3.202.90|3.80|4.90]|7.50|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.90 |3.10]2.00|6.75]|2.15|7.75|1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.80
19:00/3702 |IRN 1 |PERSEP.T. ALUMIN.A. 1.68|3.35|5.30]2.70|9.00|4.90 | 18.0| 1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.60|2.30]1.87 |5.90|3.10 | 12.0|2.35|3.05]|2.15 | 6.25
19:00| 4421 |SVK 2 |POHRONIE ZLATE M. 3.30/3.70|1.90]5.30|3.00]9.50|5.60|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|5.10 | 4.30|2.20|9.00| 1.85|5.30| 1.80 | 2.25|2.85 | 1.95
19:00| 4607 |HRV 1 |VARAZDIN ISTR.1961 2.15|3.30(3.50|3.50(5.90]|7.00|11.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|4.10|2.95|2.05|7.00|2.55|10.0|1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.50
19:00(5265 |CYP 1 |KARMIOT. OMONIA 2.10]3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.50 | 10.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 3.45 | 2.65| 1.90 | 6.00] 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.75| 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
19:00| 5841 |LTU 1 |DAINAVA SUDUVA 2.55|2.95|2.85]|4.30|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.103.70]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
19:00| 5846 LTU 1 |ATMOSFERA PANEV.II 1.4214.40(6.25]1.95|9.002.75|22.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.80 | 1.55]|1.47 | 3.25|2.55|13.0]|1.60 | 1.95]1.37 | 3.60
19:00| 5921 |[AZE 1 |QARABAG NEFTCHI 1.30(5.30(8.001.73|14.0]2.30 | 38.02.90|1.35|/1.90|1.90]|1.50 |1.35]|1.37 | 2.55|2.55 | 16.0 | 1.65 | 1.85] 1.22 | 3.60
19:30(1096 |ITA1 |CAGLIARI EMPOLI 2.25]3.35|3.50|3.705.90]|7.50|11.0|1.67 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00| 2.55 | 10.0| 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.45 | 3.50
19:3011953|DEUW |LEIPZIG W WERDER W 3.15/3.70|1.95|5.00 | 3.00]8.50 | 5.30|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.20 | 3.70| 1.90 | 7.00| 1.67 | 4.70 | 1.55| 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.75
19:30|3082 |DEU 2 |PADERBORN |HANNOVER 2.25|3.50|3.10|3.50 | 5.00]6.50|9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|3.05|2.60|1.75|5.10|1.92|7.25|1.53 | 1.75|1.85 | 2.35
19:30/ 3083 |DEU 2 |SCHALKE DARMSTADT 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.30|9.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|2.60 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.70|2.05 | 7.50 | 1.58 | 1.75]1.75 | 2.55
19:30/ 4334 |RUS 2 |ROTOR CHERNOM. 2.45|2.95|3.0014.10|5.20]8.00|9.501.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
19:30| 5521 |DAN 2 |HOBRO IK KOLDLIF 3.10|3.30|2.20]5.10|3.50]9.00|6.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.90 | 4.10]2.05|8.00|1.87 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.15|2.75 | 2.05
19:30| 8591 |QAT 2 |AL MESAI. AL WAAB 1.6714.20(3.90]|2.40|5.60]3.90|10.0|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]|2.00|1.82]1.52|3.70|2.05|7.75|1.42|1.62]|1.45|2.35
19:30/ 8592 |QAT 2 |MUAIDAR AL BIDDA 1.55]4.20|4.70]2.20|6.503.45|13.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.95|1.67]|1.50 | 3.50|2.25|10.0|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 2.80
19:35/2951 |[KWT 1 | TADAMON NASER 2.00|3.60|3.30]3.00|5.00]5.50|8.5013.20|1.30(1.82|1.85|2.30|2.15|1.57|4.30|1.77 | 6.00|1.351.47 | 1.52 | 1.97
20:00[11875/DEN 3 |HELSINGOR HIK 1.80|3.45|4.20]2.80|6.505.00|12.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.70 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.5|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.35
20:00[11876 DEN 3 |[NYKOBING ISHOJ 3.50|3.35|/2.00]5.50|3.15]10.0|5.80|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.25|9.00|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92
20:00(11881|SE4SG|RAPPE HASSLEH. 2.05|3.702.95|3.20|4.70]5.70|9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.40|1.70|5.10|1.87 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.85| 1.82 | 2.30
20:00{11882/SE4SG|HASSLEH. HOGABORGS 1.305.20(7.50]1.72|11.0|2.35|33.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|1.57 | 1.37]1.40 | 2.90|2.75 | 16.0 | 1.75 | 1.97 | 1.27 | 3.90
20:00({11888/CZE3A|CHOMUTOV SOKOL H. 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.20]6.25|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.00 | 2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82 |6.00 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.85 | 2.10
20:00{12084|CRO 3 |KARLOVAC JADRAN P. 2.30]3.35|2.90|3.60|4.70]6.75|8.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.30 | 2.70| 1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.75| 1.55| 1.85| 1.97 | 2.35
20:00{1911 |SVN 2 |BRINJE T.SEZANA 1.80(3.60|4.00]2.75|5.90|4.50 | 10.5|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.30 |1.97|1.62 |4.20|2.15|7.75|1.53 | 1.82]1.60 | 2.65
20:00| 3111 |DEU 3 |UNTERHA. ERCG.AUE 2.90|3.35|2.30]4.70|3.60]8.50|6.75]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.20 | 3.50 | 1.92 | 6.75]|1.85 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 2.00
20:00| 3132 |DE 4B |ILLERTIS. TURKUCU 1.23|6.00 (9.00|1.57 |15.0|2.15|45.0|2.50|1.40 | 1.95]|1.97|1.50|1.27]1.30|2.55]|2.75|18.0|1.77 | 1.97 | 1.20 | 4.30
20:00| 3133 |DE 4B |SCHWEINF. BURGHAUS. 2.15|3.702.80|3.40|4.50]5.90|8.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 |6.50|1.52 | 1.80| 1.85|2.20
20:00| 3161 |D 4SV |E.FRAN.II GOPPINGER 1.584.00|4.70]2.30|7.00|3.60|12.0|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.25|1.77]1.60 | 3.90|2.30 | 10.5]1.70 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 3.35
20:00| 3162 |D 4SV |FRAJB.II BAHLINGER 1.62]4.00|4.40]2.35|6.25|3.70| 11.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.05|1.77|1.55|3.60|2.15|9.50 | 1.52 | 1.82 | 1.47 | 2.80
20:00| 3163 |D 4SV |MAINZ II OFFENBACH 4.60|3.90|1.60(6.75|2.30|11.0|3.70|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]5.90 | 5.902.25|10.5|1.60 | 3.90 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.15| 1.55
20:00| 3192 |DE 4N |FLENSBURG KICKER.E. 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]3.45|2.90|1.85|6.00|1.87 | 6.25]|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.00 | 2.20
20:00| 3221 |D 4NE |PLAUEN BFC DYN. 7.25/5.10]1.32111.0|1.80]32.0|2.40|2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|9.00 |9.00|2.55|14.0|1.40|2.95|1.77 | 2.00|4.10 | 1.32
20:00| 3222 D 4NE |VIK.BERL. ZWICKAU 1.90]3.70|3.25]2.90|5.00|4.90|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.55|2.15]|1.67 |4.40|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85]|1.72| 2.40
20:00| 3223 |D 4NE |HALLESC. HERTHA Il 1.63]3.90|4.40]2.40|6.25|3.90|11.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.25|1.82]|1.60 | 3.992.20 | 9.50 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.05
20:00| 3335 |AUT3M TREIBACH WILDON 2.80]3.70|2.15|4.50|3.35]8.00|5.80|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|3.45|3.15|1.82|6.00|1.65|5.00|1.42|1.65|2.00 | 1.70
20:00| 3338 |AUT3MVOCLAMAR. LASK 00 2.95|3.80|2.00|4.50|3.00]8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|3.45|3.25|1.77 |6.00|1.62 |4.70]|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.60
20:00| 3340 AUT3M/WEIZ SC ST. ANNA 2.15|3.702.80|3.25|4.40]5.80|8.00|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|2.60 | 2.25|1.62|4.70|1.70 | 5.90 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.60 | 1.87
20:00| 3341 AUT3 |KUCHL SCHWAZ 1.873.80(3.30/2.80|5.00|4.70 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.35|2.05]1.60 | 4.30|1.87 | 7.25|1.45|1.70 | 1.60 | 2.25
20:00| 3345 AUT30|MANNSDORF  |TWL ELEK. 2.15|3.702.80]3.404.50]5.90|8.002.06|1.60 |2.50|2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 | 6.50 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 1.85 | 2.20
20:00| 3347 |AUT3M VALERN VORWARTS 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.00|5.00|5.60|9.00|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]|2.95|2.30|1.75 | 5.10| 1.95 | 7.25|1.65 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.55
20:00| 3348 AUT3M DEUTSCHL. LEOBEN 3.80/4.10|1.70]5.40|2.50]9.50|4.00|2.50|1.40 |1.97 |2.00|4.40|4.20|2.00|7.75]|1.55|3.80|1.40 | 1.62|2.35|1.47
20:00| 3862 |ALG 1 |OL.AKBOU MAGRA 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00]|6.50|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.80|2.00|6.50]|2.55|10.5]2.20 |2.90|2.45 | 4.10
20:00| 3901 [MAR 1 |UNION T. WYDAD C. 5.10|3.35[1.70]8.502.70|17.0|4.90|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|9.50 | 8.00|3.05|12.0|1.87 | 5.90|2.25 2.95|5.60 | 2.10
20:00|5301 | TUR 1 |HATAYSPOR  |BODRUM 2.40|3.15|3.15|4.00|5.50]8.50 | 10.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]4.60 | 3.35|2.20|7.25]|2.40 | 10.0]|1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 3.35
20:00| 5328 |TUR 2 |[ERZURUM ESENLER 1.80]3.45|4.20]12.80|6.50]5.30|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90|2.25]|1.82|5.70|2.55|10.5]|1.90 | 2.45]1.85| 3.60
20:00| 5329 |TUR 2 |MANISA BB MALATYAS. 1.1816.50|13.0]1.57|23.0|2.00|65.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]|1.62|1.30]|1.35|2.70|3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.65]|1.25 | 6.75
20:00| 5431 |SWE3 |ARIANA ESKILSM. 1.5814.00(4.70]2.25|7.00]3.60|12.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]|2.20 |1.75]1.57 | 3.80|2.25|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.20
20:00| 5491 |[SW4V |LANDVETT. BERGDAL. 1.53|4.40|4.60]2.10|6.25 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.371.42
20:00| 5501 |[DAN 1 |VIBORG NORDSJAE. 3.05|3.50|2.25|4.90 | 3.50]9.00|6.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]3.90 | 3.50|1.85|7.00]1.73 | 4.80|1.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 1.80
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FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:illrétrvE:IIf Grja?ﬁj}gﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; é%z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:00| 5527 |DAN 2 |HB KOGE VENDSYSS. 4.80]3.90|1.62]7.00|2.40]15.0|3.70|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 5.80 | 5.502.20 | 10.0| 1.50 | 3.50 | 1.48 | 1.65]2.75 | 1.40
20:00| 5709 |FI1PF |VPS HELSINKI 4.70]3.70|1.677.00|2.5013.04.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|5.70 |5.70|2.25|10.5|1.57 | 3.80 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.95| 1.52
20:00| 5881 |LVT 1 |RIGAS LIEPAJA 1.15]7.50|13.0]1.42|23.0 2.90|1.35|1.90 2.00|2.05
20:00| 8600 [NO4G6/MJOLNER FYLLINGS. 1.65|4.40|3.80]2.35|5.40 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.35[1.40
20:15|5471 |[SW4N |IFK SKOV. HERREST. 1.58|4.30|4.30]2.25|6.00|3.50|11.0]2.50|1.40 | 1.97|2.001.92 |1.72|1.47 | 3.35|2.05|9.00 | 1.47 | 1.62| 1.40 | 2.55
20:30{11889 DEN 4 |SUNDBY BRENSHEJ 3.00|3.202.30]5.00|3.70]9.00|7.25]|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.60 |4.20]2.15]|9.00]|2.00 | 6.75|1.85|2.50|2.95 | 2.35
20:30({12062/BELRA|DEIN.M21 W.BEV.M21 2.50|3.50|2.50|3.90 | 3.90 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.47 | 1.67
20:30| 3251 |DE 4V |WUPPERTA. SCHAL.Il 2.15]3.70|2.80|3.40|4.50]6.00|8.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.15|2.60|1.77 |5.70]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.30
20:30| 3252 |DE 4V |TURKSP.D. PADERB.II 250(3.70|2.35|3.90|3.60]7.25|6.75|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]3.30 | 2.70| 1.75 | 5.70| 1.72 | 5.40 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 1.85
20:30| 3342 AUT3 |ALTACHII BISCHOFS. 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.50|3.20]8.50 | 5.70|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]3.50 | 3.25|1.82 | 6.25|1.65 |4.90 | 1.42| 1.65|2.05 | 1.67
20:30| 3346  AUT30|OBERWART AUST.W.II 2.15|3.702.80|3.35|4.50]5.90|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15
20:30| 3391 |SWI 2 |S.LAUSAN. WIL 2.20|3.40|3.003.50(4.90]|6.25|8.50|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.00|2.60|1.77|5.30|1.92 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.80| 1.87 | 2.35
20:30| 3392 |SWI 2 |SCHAFFAU. XAMAX 2.80|3.35|2.35]|4.60|3.70]8.00|7.00|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.90|3.30|1.87 |6.50|1.80 | 5.60|1.53 | 1.80 | 2.20 | 1.97
20:30| 3393 |[SWI 2 |S.NYONNA. ETOILE C. 2.45|3.60|2.45]13.80|3.80]|7.50|7.50|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|3.60 | 3.05|1.87 |6.25]|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 |2.10 | 2.10
20:30| 3904 |ZAF2 |DURB.CITY HIGHBURY 1.703.45|4.90]2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0| 1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 |2.15]1.77 | 5.50|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60
20:30| 5131 |FRA 3 |[NANCY DIJON 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90|4.60]|7.50|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.90 | 3.25|1.92|6.75]|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.50
20:30| 5133 [FRA 3 |NIMES VERSAILL. 2.55|3.05(2.75]|4.204.60]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60|3.45|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
20:30| 5134 |FRA 3 |ROUEN CHATEAUR. 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.705.40]7.25|9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.20 | 3.10| 2.05 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.20
20:30| 5135 |FRA 3 |ORLEANS VILLEFRA. 1.90]3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75]5.70 | 12.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.45]|1.92 |6.00|2.60 | 10.5]1.98 | 2.60]2.10 | 3.80
20:30| 5136 |FRA 3 |AUBAGNE SOCHAUX 3.25|3.25|2.15|5.40|3.50]9.50|6.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.50]2.30|9.00]|1.92 | 6.25|1.82 |2.45|3.05 | 2.20
20:30{5137 |FRA 3 |LE MANS BOURG P. 1.95]3.30(3.80]3.10|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15| 3.45|2.50]1.92 | 6.00|2.55 | 10.5|1.95|2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
20:30| 5138 |[FRA 3 |VALENCI. CONCARN. 2.10]3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50 | 10.0| 1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.50 | 2.75|1.95|6.25]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
20:30| 5139 [FRA 3 |PAR.13AT. BOULOGNE 3.05|3.15|2.30|5.30|3.80]9.50 | 7.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.50|2.20 | 9.50] 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.95| 2.65 | 3.15 | 2.50
20:45[11968/JOR 1 |AL JAZ.A. M.SARHAN 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.20]7.25|9.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.50|2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.90
21:00{11339|ENGP |CHELSEAW AVILLAW 1.1517.50{11.0]1.37|15.0|1.90 | 65.0{2.90 | 1.30 | 1.70 | 1.80|1.35|1.20]1.25|2.15|2.75|16.0 | 1.85|1.97 | 1.13 | 4.40
21:00{11962 EN123 |[NOT.F.M21 BRIGH.M21 2.35|3.70 1 2.5013.50 | 3.80 2.37|1.45|2.10 1.42 | 1.65
21:00{11963 EN123 [NEWC.M21 W.HAM M21 4.00]4.20|1.65]5.80|2.40 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.4211.62
21:00{11964/EN123 |SOUTH.M21 NORW.M21 1.95|3.90|3.00]2.85|4.60 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
21:00{11965[EN123 | TOTT.M21 FULAM M21 2.55|3.70/2.30|3.80|3.35 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
21:00[12032|ICWPF |VIKING.W THR.R.W 2.1013.35|3.25|13.30|5.205.90|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.10 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
21:00{12058/ELC21 |COVEN.M21 HULL M21 2.65|3.80|2.20]4.00|3.30 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:00{12063 BELRA| MOLEN.M21 S.GIL.M21 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.30 | 4.40 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.37|1.60
21:00(12142/CIV SoL STELLA 2.60|2.95|2.80 1.47 | 2.50
21:00/1614 [NLD 1 |ZWOLLE AZ ALKM. 7.004.50|1.45]|12.0|2.05]|32.0|3.05|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|9.50{9.00|2.80|12.0|1.57 | 3.45|1.65|1.98|4.10 | 1.45
21:00/1621 INLD 2 |DEN BOSCH EMMEN 2.40]3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]7.25|8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.30
21:00|1622 INLD 2 |DEN HAAG TELSTAR 2.10]3.45|3.15|3.25|5.00]5.80|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.70 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.90|1.85|7.00|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.25
21:00{1623 |NLD 2 |DORDRECHT  |EXCELSIOR 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.50 | 3.20]8.50|5.70|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.50 | 3.25|1.82 | 6.25|1.65 |4.90 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 2.05 | 1.67
21:00/1624 NLD 2 |HELMOND VOLENDAM 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.40|9.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.70 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.85]1.77 | 2.60
21:00{1625 |NLD 2 |VVV VENLO PSVII 1.95|3.80(3.05|2.95|4.70|5.30 | 8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|2.35|2.15]|1.60 | 4.40|1.77 | 6.75]1.40 | 1.60 | 1.57 | 2.00
21:00{1822 |BEL 2 |LOMMEL ANDER.Il 1.63]3.70|5.10]|2.45|7.75|3.90 | 14.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.25|1.82]1.60 | 3.992.35| 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40
21:00| 1823 |BEL 2 |WAAS.BEV. SERAING 1.3814.50(7.50]1.92]|13.0]2.60|33.0f2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.75|1.50]1.42|3.10|2.75|16.0|1.67 | 2.00 ] 1.35 | 4.20
21:00|{2801 [HUN 1 |MTK FERENCV. 7.25|/4.40|1.40]112.0|1.98]32.0|2.75|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|9.50 |9.50|2.75|14.0|1.50 | 3.35|1.75 | 2.10 | 4.50 | 1.42
21:00| 2994 |SAU 1 |ETTIFAQ NASSRR. 4.80(350(1.70|7.25|2.55|13.04.20|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]6.00 |6.00]2.30 |10.5|1.62|4.10|1.67 | 2.00]3.25| 1.60
21:00| 4541 |RUM 1 |OTELUL DIN.BUC. 2.30/3.10|3.40|3.80|5.70]7.75|10.5| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60] 4.50 | 3.30|2.20 | 7.25]2.50 | 10.0|2.10| 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.80
21:00{5101 |FRA 2 |AMIENS CLERMONT 2.65|3.05|2.90]4.50|5.00]9.50|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|5.20|3.70]2.30|7.75]|2.35|10.0|2.00 | 2.85|2.95 | 3.15
21:00| 5102 |FRA 2 |BASTIA PARIS 3.10|3.20|2.40]5.30|3.90]|10.0|8.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|6.25|4.70|2.25]|10.0|2.15|7.25|1.92 | 2.65| 3.20 | 2.55
21:00| 5103 |FRA 2 |CAEN AJACCIO 1.95]3.35(4.2013.20|7.00|6.25|16.0| 1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.45|3.90 |2.60]1.95|6.50|2.80 | 11.0|2.15|2.85]2.30 | 4.40
21:00/5104 |FRA 2 |DUNKERQ. PAU 2.55|3.25|2.85|4.20|4.80]9.00|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|4.60 | 3.50|2.10|7.25]|2.20 | 7.75|1.78 | 2.35| 2.50 | 2.75
21:00| 5105 |FRA 2 |GUINGAMP ANNECY 1.80|3.60|4.60]2.80|7.25|5.10|14.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.80 |2.20|1.82|5.40|2.60|12.0|1.83|2.30|1.80| 3.70
21:00| 5106 [FRA 2 |MARTIGUES GRENOBLE 3.00|3.15|2.50]5.10{4.20]10.0|8.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.40|6.25|4.60|2.40|10.0|2.25|7.50|1.97 | 2.75|3.20 | 2.75
21:00|5107 |FRA 2 |RED STAR LAVAL 2.25|3.30(3.30|3.705.50]|7.50|10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.10|2.05|7.00]|2.35|9.50|1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.25
21:00{ 5108 |FRA 2 |TROYES RODEZ 2.55|3.35|2.75]|4.104.60]8.50|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|4.20 | 3.40|1.95|6.75]|2.05|6.75|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 2.45
21:00| 5481 |SW4N |FARSTA KUNGSANG. 1.9213.80(3.15]2.95|4.90|5.10|8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.40|2.10]|1.60 |4.40|1.82|6.75]|1.45|1.65]1.60 | 2.15
21:15[12059 BELRA|WEST.M21 LIEGE M21 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.35 | 4.50 2.37|1.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
21:15|2782 |BIH 1 |SIROKIB. GOSK 1.65]3.50(5.30]2.55|8.00|4.60|17.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.70 |2.05]|1.77 | 4.902.75|12.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.60
21:15| 3343  AUT30|KREMSER LEOBENDO. 2.2013.70(2.70|3.45|4.20|6.25|8.002.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.00 | 2.60|1.77 | 5.30|1.87 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.87 | 2.15
21:15/3394 |SWI 2 |THUN BELLINZ. 1.60|3.70 |5.40]2.40|8.00|3.70 | 16.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.25|1.80|1.62|3.99|2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.57 | 3.70
21:15| 3395 |SWI 2 |VADUZ AARAU 2.00|3.50|3.40]3.05|5.20]5.60|8.50|2.70|1.40 |2.00|2.00|2.45|2.15|1.62|4.70|1.87 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.60| 1.60 | 2.20
21:30/1021 |ITA 2 |CATANZARO |CREMONESE 2.75|3.302.60]4.60|4.30]9.00|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.50|3.50|2.05|7.25]|2.05|7.00|1.68 |2.10|2.55|2.40
21:30{11579 SP3 2 |ATL.SANL. REAL M.II 3.05|3.05|2.35|5.30|3.90]9.50 | 7.50| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.00 | 4.60|2.35|9.50]|2.15 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.60
21:3011580/SP3 1 |BARAKALDO |GIMNASTIC 2.85|2.95|2.55|4.90|4.30]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.70 | 4.40|2.35|9.00]|2.25|7.50]|2.10|2.90 | 3.25 | 2.95
21:30{12060|BELRA|KORTR.M21 L.LOU.M21 2.20]3.70|2.70|3.40 | 4.20 2.371.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
21:30{12061 BEL1W|GENK W STAND.W 7.00/4.70|1.35|10.5|1.82]32.0|2.55|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|8.50 | 8.00|2.55|14.0|1.40 | 3.00 | 1.67 | 1.95|3.70 | 1.30
21:30|1371 |DIVIN |CLUB FER. S.LORENZO 2.60|2.95|2.80]|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.103.70|2.25|7.75]|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.25
21:30{1372|DIVIN |ATLE.COL. INDEP.FBC 5.60|3.60|1.608.50|2.45]18.04.20]1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|7.75|7.75|2.75|12.0|1.72 | 4.50 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.72
21:30{3091 |DEU 1 |AUGSBURG MAINZ 2.45|3.40|2.85|3.90|4.70]7.75|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50| 3.70 | 2.95|1.85|6.25]|1.95 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.85|2.10 | 2.35
21:30| 3326 AUT 2 |ADMIRA FAC WIEN 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.45|2.65|1.87|6.00]|2.35|9.00|1.85|2.45|2.15| 3.20
21:30| 3442 |POL 1 |POGON SZ. LEGIA 2.50|3.40|2.80]|4.10|4.70]|7.75|8.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.90 | 3.20| 1.90 | 6.50| 1.95 | 6.75| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.35
21:30| 3462 |POL 2 |WISLA P. STAL RZE. 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.00|5.00|5.40 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.90|1.95|7.00 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
21:30| 4031 |[ESP 2 |GRANADA MALAGA 1.85(3.45|4.50]2.95|7.50]5.80|15.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.40 |2.45|1.90 |16.25|2.80|13.0|2.05|2.70|2.15 | 4.40
21:45/1097 |ITA1 |VERONA TORINO 2.90|3.15]2.75]5.004.70]9.50|9.50|1.67 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|5.70 | 4.30]2.25]9.50|2.25 | 7.75|1.92 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 2.90
21:45/1142 |ITA3A |ERMINIO ALBINOL. 2.20|3.05|3.35]|3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
21:45|1143 |ITA3A |PRO VERC. PADOVA 4.2013.30|1.85|7.00|3.00]15.0|5.70|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]|7.50|6.50]2.75|10.5|1.87 |6.00|2.20 | 2.85|4.40| 2.15
21:45|/1144 |ITA3A |VIRTUS V. RENATE 2.80]2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.35|8.50|2.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
21:45/1164 |ITA3B |GUBBIO CAMPOBAS. 1.90(3.25|4.00|3.10|6.75|5.90 | 13.0]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.403.60 | 2.50| 1.92 | 6.25|2.75| 10.5|2.15 | 2.85|2.20 | 4.20




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -l i 1 Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GéEEi}riE:’fGr;ﬁﬁjl;éﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:45/1165 |ITA3B |V.PESARO TERNANA 2.90|3.05|2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|5.60 |4.20]2.20|9.00]|2.15|7.00|1.92 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 2.60
21:45/1181 |ITA3C |MESSINA CASERTANA 2.80|2.95|2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50|4.20]2.35|8.50|2.25|7.75]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
21:45/1812 |BEL 1 |STANDARD ST.GILLO. 3.90|3.40|2.00]5.90|3.20]|12.0|6.25]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|6.25|5.80|2.55|11.0]1.90|6.25|1.92 |2.55|3.60 | 2.20
21:45| 2431 |SCOLKMOTHERW. DUND.UTD. 2.25|3.25[3.05|3.60|5.20]7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.50|2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.90
21:45|2501 |WAL 1 |BALA TOWN NEWTOWN 1.90(3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75]5.70| 12.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]| 3.45|2.45|1.92 |16.00|2.60 | 10.5|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.80
21:45|2502 |WAL 1 |PENYBONT TNS 10.06.25|1.22118.0|1.57160.0|2.15|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]|13.0|12.0]3.35|19.0|1.30 | 2.65]1.95|2.20]5.10 | 1.22
21:45|2571|IRL 1 |BOHEM.D. DROGHEDA 1.65]3.60(5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10| 15.0|2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|2.35|1.87]|1.65|4.20|2.45|12.0]1.75|2.10]1.62| 3.70
21:45|2572 |IRL 1 |DERR.CITY SHAMROCK 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]7.00|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 3.00|2.00 | 6.75]2.25|9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.15
21:45|2573 |IRL 1 |GALWAY SHELBOUR. 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.10 | 2.90|2.15|6.75]2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
21:45|2574 IRL 1 |ST.PATR. WATERFORD 1.58|3.70 |5.60]2.35|8.503.70 | 17.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 2.25 | 1.77 | 1.62 | 3.99| 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.75 | 2.15| 1.57 | 3.99
21:45/2591 |IRL 2 |BRAY KERRY 1.5313.90|5.80]2.30|9.0013.50|17.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.15|1.75]1.60 | 3.90| 2.75 | 12.0 | 1.85 | 2.25] 1.57 | 4.30
21:45/2592 IRL 2 |CORK CITY FIN.HARPS 1.40(4.20|7.75]2.05|14.0|2.90 | 33.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.20 | 1.65]1.57 | 3.80 3.20 | 22.0 | 2.10 | 2.45] 1.55 | 5.90
21:45| 2594 |IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD ATHLONE 2.80|3.25|2.40]14.70|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|1.92|6.50|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.20
21:45|2595|IRL 2 |UCD COBH RAM. 1.673.50(5.10]2.60|7.75|4.40|15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.65|1.95]|1.75|4.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.87 | 2.35]|1.70 | 4.10
21:45/2651 INIR 1 |LARNE GLENTORAN 1.9713.30|3.70]3.15|5.7015.80 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45|2.55]|1.87 | 6.00|2.45|9.50 | 1.92 | 2.55]|2.10 | 3.45
21:45| 5055 |FRA 1 |NICE ST.ETIEN. 1.60|3.90|6.002.45]|10.0|4.10|19.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]|2.50|1.95]|1.73 |4.503.00 | 13.0|1.90 | 2.35]1.70 | 4.80
22:00{12010|NIRE2 |NEVRI S. BALLYCL. 2.15|3.80(2.75|3.25|4.20]5.80|8.00/2.90|1.30(1.80|1.85|2.50|2.25|1.57 |4.50|1.67 | 5.70|1.32 | 1.45|1.55 | 1.77
22:00[12097URU 2 |URUG.M. P.COLONIA 2.45/3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90 | 3.50|2.20|7.50]2.35|9.50]|2.10|2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
22:00(12113/GIB 1 |COLL.1975 GLACIS U. 3.80|3.60|1.85]5.50|2.80]|10.0|4.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|4.50|4.20|2.05|7.75]|1.60 | 4.30|1.47 | 1.72|2.45|1.57
22:00/1331 |BOL 1 |UN.VINTO N.POTOSI 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.15|2.50|1.85|5.50|2.25|9.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.95 | 2.95
22:00| 2195 [ENG 2 |STOKE HULL 2.00/3.45|3.80|3.15|5.80]|5.90|11.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.25|2.55|1.90|5.80|2.45|10.0|1.75|2.20 | 2.05 | 3.15
22:00|2503 |WAL 1 |ABERYSTW. HAVERFOR. 8.00|4.40|1.37|15.0|1.98]33.0/2.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|12.0 | 12.0|3.35|22.0|1.57 | 3.60 | 2.25 | 2.50 | 6.00 | 1.52
22:00/3902 MAR 1 |MAGRED T. MAGH.FES 2.40]2.95|3.05|4.00|5.30]8.00/9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.502.25|7.50]2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
22:00| 4090 ESP 1 |ALAVES SEVILLA 2.25|3.30|3.60]3.706.00]|7.50|11.0|1.62|2.30 |4.40 | 3.40|4.30|3.15|2.10|7.25]|2.60 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.70
22:00| 8588 [FARI2 |B36 T.lI KI KL.Il 1.4214.40|6.25]1.95|9.00 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.60 | 1.95
22:15[12101|S.Ma1 |LIBERTAS TRE FIORI 5.80|3.80|1.5519.00|2.25|17.0|3.50]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|7.25|7.00|2.55|11.0|1.60 | 3.70|1.73 | 2.10 | 3.90 | 1.55
22:15/4101 |PRT 1 |NASION.F. BRAGA 4.90|3.60|1.75|7.25|2.75]15.0 | 4.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|6.50 | 7.00|2.50 | 12.0| 1.75|4.80 | 1.75|2.15]3.70 | 1.72
22:30|4161 |PRT C |1.DECEMB. OLIVEIR. 4.90|3.45|1.70|7.50|2.70|15.0 | 4.80|1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00]|7.25|7.50]2.70 | 12.0| 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.98 | 2.55|4.40 | 1.85
23:00| 8550 AR1W |S.LUISW BANFIEL.W 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|4.90]|6.75|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.70|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 1.95| 1.97 | 2.55
23:30/1421 |ARG 1 |GIMNAS.LP DEP.RIES. 1.75]3.45|5.2012.80|9.00|5.60|18.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 3.70 | 2.40]1.90 | 6.25|3.10 | 13.0|2.25|2.95]2.20 | 5.70
23:30/ 1495 |[ECU 2 |MANTA CHACARIT. 1.42(3.90|8.50]2.10|17.0]3.20|35.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.202.60 | 1.82| 1.62 | 4.40] 3.50 | 23.0 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 1.72 | 8.00
00:45/1301 VEN 1 |CARACAS MONAGAS 2.10|3.30|3.30]3.35|5.40]6.50|10.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.65|1.90|6.00|2.25|9.00|1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
01:30|{ 1351 |URY 1 |DEP.MALD. WANDERERS 2.70|2.85|2.80]4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.10|3.70]2.25|7.75]|2.35|8.50|2.00 | 2.85|3.00 | 3.10
02:00{1332|BOL 1 |SAN JOSE ROY.PARI 1.52|3.90|6.00]2.25|9.503.45|19.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.15|1.70| 1.60 | 3.80 | 2.75| 13.0 | 1.83 | 2.20 | 1.55 | 4.30
02:00|1428 |ARG 1 |[SANTA FE GOD.CRUZ 2.05|/2.90|4.40|3.40|7.00]7.00|14.0|1.34|3.00|6.00|3.90]4.10|2.90|2.10|6.75]2.90 | 11.0]|2.45| 3.30 | 2.65 | 4.80
02:00| 8546 ME1W |PUMAS UW QUERET.W 1.65(3.90|4.30|2.45|6.00|4.00|10.5]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.15|1.85|1.60 | 3.90|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95| 1.55 | 2.85
02:30| 1462  ARG3 |EXCURSIO. DEP.LAFF. 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00|6.25|11.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
03:00| 1441 ARG 2 |ATL.RAF. DEP.MADR. 2.95|2.60|3.00]4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00/1.29|3.30|5.40|3.80|5.40|3.80|2.35|8.00]|2.35|8.50|2.50 | 4.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
03:00{1485|ECU 1 |CA LIBER. IND.DEL V 8.00/4.40|1.37]15.0|1.98]33.0|2.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|12.0|12.0|3.35|22.0|1.57 | 3.60 | 2.25 | 2.50 | 6.00 | 1.52
03:00| 8547 [INWSL |KANS.C.W WASHING.W 2.10|3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.00|9.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.15|2.55|1.80 | 5.50| 2.00 | 8.00 | 1.63 | 1.92| 1.87 | 2.60
03:00| 8868 |[CAN 1 |YORK UTD. CAVALRY 2.85|3.202.40]4.80|3.90]9.00|7.75]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.20|3.90|2.15|7.75]|2.05|6.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.45
03:10| 1464 | ARG3 |COLEGIAL. ATL.FENIX 1.67 | 3.40|5.302.65|9.00|4.80|18.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.40 |2.25]1.82 |5.80|3.05|12.0]2.30 | 3.00]2.05| 5.80
03:30/1302 VEN 1 |P.CABELLO ANGOSTURA 1.65|3.45(5.40]2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0|1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]|2.95|2.10]1.77 | 5.30|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.00
04:00/1275|COL 1 |DEP.PER. PATRIOTAS 1.90(3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 12.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.55|1.92 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
04:00{1718 |MEX 1 |ATLAS QUERETARO 1.60]3.70|5.40]|2.45|8.00|4.20|18.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.55|1.97|1.72 |4.40|2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40]|1.70 | 4.40
04:00{1719 [MEX 1 |PUEBLA PACHUCA 4.00|3.45|1.85|6.00|2.85|11.0|5.10|1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55]|5.70 |5.20|2.35|9.501.75|4.90 | 1.75|2.10|3.15| 1.77
04:00| 8554 [ME1W |SANT.L.W PUEBLAW 3.00/3.70|2.00|4.80|3.10]9.00|5.70|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 3.70 | 1.92 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 2.45 | 1.87
04:30/1435 |PAN 1 |ALIANC.P. SAN FRAN. 2.20/3.00|3.40|3.60|5.70]|7.25/10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.30 | 3.20|2.15| 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
05:00| 1561 | GUATAMALACAT. COBAN IM. 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.90]6.00|10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.60 | 2.75|1.92 | 6.25]|2.45|9.50 | 1.95| 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.45
05:30| 8555 [NWSL |BAY W ORLANDO W 4.10|3.45|1.8316.25|2.85|11.0|5.30|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|5.90 | 5.70|2.45|10.5|1.80 | 5.30 | 1.83 | 2.30 | 3.35| 1.80
06:00| 1723 MEX 2 |TEPATITL. CORRECAM. 1.7813.50(4.30]2.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.60 | 2.10]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.10 | 1.72 | 3.20
08:00{4732 |KOR 3 |POCHEON DAEGU Il 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|11.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.803.15|2.35|1.85|5.50|2.40 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40|1.95| 3.25
09:00| 4733 [KOR 3 |GIMHAE ULSAN C. 1.63]3.60(5.30]2.55|8.00|4.40|17.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60|2.00]|1.72 |4.70|2.75|12.0|1.97 | 250 | 1.72 | 4.50
10:00| 4337 |RUS 2 |ENISEY SKA KHAB. 2.05|3.25|3.50]3.35|5.90]|6.00|10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60 | 2.75]1.92|6.25|2.45|9.50|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.45
10:00/ 4761 |CHN 2 HEILONGJ. YANB.L. 2.35/3.10/3.00]3.90|5.10]7.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.40|3.20|2.10|7.00]|2.20 | 9.50|1.95 |2.65|2.50 | 3.10
10:30/4701 |[KOR 1 |SUW.CITY G.SANGMU 2.65|3.15(2.60|4.40|4.30]8.00|8.00/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|4.30|3.40|1.92|6.50|1.92|6.50|1.63 |2.00|2.35|2.35
10:30{4721|SKO 2 |ASAN CH. JEONN.D. 2.25|3.30|3.00/3.60|4.90]6.75|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.70| 1.85|5.90]2.00 | 7.25]1.63 | 1.95| 1.97 | 2.55
11:00| 4524 |ROM 2 METALOGL. V.TAR.JIU 14214.10(7.50]|2.05|14.0|3.00|32.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.25|1.65]|1.60 | 3.80|3.20 | 22.0|2.10 | 2.45]1.55| 5.80
11:00| 4525 |ROM 2 |C.CHIAJ. BUZAU 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.50|8.00|4.20|18.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.55|1.97|1.72|4.50|2.75|12.0]|1.95|2.40]|1.72 | 4.40
11:00| 4526 |[ROM 2|HUNEDOARA  |MUSCELUL 1.285.20(9.501.77|17.0]2.35|50.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10|1.70 | 1.40]1.35 | 2.95]3.35|19.0| 1.90 | 2.15] 1.32 | 5.40
11:00| 4528 |ROM 2 |UNIREA U. AFUMATI 2.95|3.15|2.35|5.00|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]5.60 | 4.20|2.20|9.00]|2.10 | 6.75]1.92|2.55|2.95 | 2.45
11:00| 4529 |[ROM 2 |VIITOR.S. VOLUNTARI 3.60|3.15|2.05|6.00|3.35]|11.0|6.50| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.50 | 5.50|2.55|10.5]|1.97 |6.50]|2.15|2.85 | 3.80 | 2.35
11:00/ 4530 |ROM 2 |D.MIOVENI FC ARGES 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.30]9.00|8.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.00 | 4.60|2.35|9.50|2.25|7.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.05
11:00| 4734 |[KOR 3 |HWASEONG SIH.CITY 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|11.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.15|2.35]1.85|5.50|2.40 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40]1.95| 3.25
11:00(4901 |HKG 1 |SOUT.D. TAI PO 3.05|3.701.9814.90 | 3.05]9.00|5.60|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.50|3.70|1.92|7.00]|1.72|5.10|1.60 | 1.95|2.45| 1.80
11:00| 8589 |CN3PT BEIIN.IT JIANGX.DH 1.95]3.20|3.90]3.20 | 6.50 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.20]2.90
11:15| 3545 |CZE 2 |CHRUDIM M.TABORS. 2.30/3.30(2.90|3.704.70]7.00|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.50|2.80|1.90|6.00]|2.00|7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.55
11:30| 3546 |CZE 2 |S.PRAG.II VYSKOV 2.35|3.30|2.85|3.704.70]|7.00|8.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.45|2.90| 1.85|6.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.35
11:30| 4335 |RUS 2 |TYUMEN RODINA 3.2013.10(2.25]5.50|3.70]19.50|7.25|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.90|2.35|9.50|2.05|7.00|2.00 |2.80|3.35| 2.50




